
 

 

             

 

                                                                    
 
Joint Cambridgeshire and Peterborough  
Health and Wellbeing Board / Integrated Care Partnership  
 

Date:  Friday, 14th October 2022 

Time:  
 

Venue:  
 

 
 

13:00pm 
 
Red Kite Room, New Shire Hall, Alconbury Weald,  
Huntingdon PE28 4YE 

Agenda   

Open to Public and Press   

   Constitutional Matters 

1. Apologies for absence and declarations of interest   

Guidance on declaring interests is available at:   

Declaration of Interest 

 Times 
 
13:00 

2. Minutes of the Cambridgeshire and Peterborough Health 

and Wellbeing Board / Integrated Care partnership 15th 

July 2022  

 

Chair  

 

13:05 

 

 

3. 

 

 

4. 

 

 

5.  

Business Delivery 
 

Person Story - Partnership & Integration “Heating and 

Health” 

 

Cambridgeshire & Peterborough Better Care Fund Plans 
2022/23  
 
Cambridgeshire & Peterborough Pharmaceutical Needs 
Assessment  
 

 

 

Jane Wilson 

 

 

 

Caroline 

Townsend  

 

Iain Green 

 
 
13:10 
 
 
 
13.20 
 
 
13:30 

 

http://tinyurl.com/ccc-conduct-code
http://tinyurl.com/ccc-conduct-code


 

 

 

 

 

6.  

 

7. 

Strategy Development  
 

 

Cost of Living  

 

Update on the Cambridgeshire & Peterborough Health 

and Wellbeing Overarching Strategy  

 

 

Priority Leads – Review of progress 

 

7.1   Priority 1 – Ensure our children are ready to enter 

education and exit, prepared for the next phase of their lives  

  

7.2 Priority 2 – Create an environment to give people the 

opportunity to be as healthy as they can be 

 

7.3 Priority 3 - Reduce poverty through better employment 

and better housing  

 

 

7.4 Priority 4 – Promote early intervention and prevention 

measures to improve mental health and wellbeing  

 

 

 

 

Jyoti Atri /  

Kit Connick  

 

Jyoti Atri /  

Kit Connick  

 

 

 

Matthew Winn/ 

Jonathan Lewis 

 

 

Jyoti Atri/  

Louis Kamfer  

 

Jo Lancaster 

Liz Watts 

Fliss Miller  

 

Vicki Evans/ 

Stephen Legood 

 
 
 
13:40 
 
 
13:50 
 
 
 
 
 
13:55 
 
 
 
14:10 
 
 
14:25 
 
 
 
14:40 

8. Forward Agenda planning  All 14:55 

 

For more information about this meeting, including access arrangements please contact  
   

Name/Post:   Uwem Okure; Corporate Services Support Manager, ICS   
Email:            capccg.icsgovernanceteam@nhs.net  

 

  

mailto:capccg.icsgovernanceteam@nhs.net

